Williamson County - Assets for Auction

ltem Serial Number Court date Quantity Dept.

Dell P2213t 22 inch computer monitors multiple 7/9/2019 12 911 Communications
Dell P2217H 22 inch computer monitors multiple 7/9/2019 4 911 Communications
Dell 2208WFPt 22 inch computer monitor multiple 7/9/2019 3 911 Communications
Dell SE198198WFPV 19 inch computer monitor CNOUN492-73731-77t-054M 7/9/2019 1 911 Communications
Dell 2007WFPb 20 inch computer monitor MX-DHF730-44634-76Q-2H5L 7/9/2019 1 911 Communications
1708FPF 17 inch computer monitor CN-OYVG53-72872-9AJ-0UEI 7/9/2019 1 911 Communications
Dell P2210t 22 inch computer monitor 7/9/2019 10 911 Communications
Motorola 7.4V Rechargeable Lithium lon battery 500001EFD7BD 7/9/2019 1 911 Communications
Plantronics CA12CD Battery PN/71036-11 7/9/2019 15 911 Communications
Blue Vinyl Pilot Office Chairs One is WC05810323, one not marked 7/9/2019 2 911 Communications
Box containing 2017 Ford Explorer console and trim parts 7/9/2019 1 911 Communications
Whelan light bar 7/9/2019 1 911 Communications
Point-to-point Microwave dish only 7/9/2019 1 911 Communications
Whelan Siren/light control box 7/9/2019 1 911 Communications
Surface mount emergency lights 7/9/2019 2 911 Communications
Dell 2135cn Multifunction printer cn-0NY329-71971-03G-D041 7/9/2019 1 911 Communications
Connected Mason dog kennels 7/9/2019 3 Animal Shelter

Dell Monitor and Stand Model AX510 CN-OC730C-71623-8CS-4046 7/9/2019 1 Commissioner Pct. 1
Spartan DVD duplicator 7/9/2019 2 County Attorney
Aleratec Dual layer duplicator 7/9/2019 1 County Attorney
Aleratec DVD duplicator 7/9/2019 1 County Attorney
Gearhead wireless keyboard 7/9/2019 3 County Attorney
Logitech wireless keyboard 7/9/2019 4 County Attorney
Gearhead wireless mouse 7/9/2019 1 County Attorney
Docking stations for Surface Pro 7/9/2019 2 County Attorney
Floppy drive 7/9/2019 1 County Attorney

LG USB DVD player 7/9/2019 2 County Attorney

Dell laptop docking station 7/9/2019 1 County Attorney
HON brown desk A100185 7/9/2019 1 County Attorney
HON brown desk A110462 7/9/2019 1 County Attorney
Burgundy guest chairs 7/9/2019 2 County Attorney
Blue executive desk chair 7/9/2019 1 County Attorney



HP Laserjet 4250n

HP Laserjet 4250n

Dell 5330dn

Dell 5330dn

LG Flatron tablet w/stylus pen L1530TM
Desk

Hutch

Credenza

HP Laserjet Pro MFP M127FW

5' Chain Link fencing

9' wide gates, 5' tall

5'6" posts

Top Rail

Cisco Switch - WS-C2960X-2XPS-LV04
Interlogix IFS GE-DS-POE 24+2G Managed PoE Switch
DVD Player

Old sound system

Box misc. supplies

Burgundy chairs

Dell monitor

Dell adaptor - connect laptop to computer
Dell V725w Desktop Printer

HP Laserjet Printer 4250N

HP Laserjet Printer 4250N

HP 4050N Printer

Cubicle panels, hardware & accessories
Large metal file cabinet

Small metal file cabinets

Epson Stylus C88+ Printer, Model B251A
Burgundy cushioned desk chairs

Large wooden desk with 4 drawers
Dining room chairs

Dining room chairs

4' circular dining room table

CNDXD14079
CNRXY23814
2T3TNQ1
4H7DQM1
407KGVC27007
A102893
A110651
A102895
CNB8GCV2DL

FCW2030A48R
1401500187

CN-OC730C-71623-04G-4016
CN-035RXK-12961-62J-21
HHJ80S1

CNGXB40235

USBXP05458

CNDY335289

JKDY447329

7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019
7/9/2019

R R R R R R R R R

> >
S~ N S
Q Q

n/a

R NN NO R WR OR R R P R R WR R R R B

County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
County Attorney
County Court at Law #1
County Court at Law #1
County Court at Law #1
EMS

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

ITS

ITS

JP2

P2

JP2

P2

Magistrate's Office
Magistrate's Office
Sheriff's Office

Tax Office

Tax Office

Tax Office

URS

URS

URS

URS

Veteran Services
WCEMS - 540
WCEMS - 540
WCEMS - 540
WCEMS - 540



