## Williamson County - Assets for Auction

Item	Serial Number	Court date	Quantity	Dept.
Dell P2213t 22 inch computer monitors	multiple	7/9/2019	12	911 Communications
Dell P2217H 22 inch computer monitors	multiple	7/9/2019	4	911 Communications
Dell 2208WFPt 22 inch computer monitor	multiple	7/9/2019	3	911 Communications
Dell SE198198WFPV 19 inch computer monitor	CNOUN492-73731-77t-054M	7/9/2019	1	911 Communications
Dell 2007WFPb 20 inch computer monitor	MX-DHF730-44634-76Q-2H5L	7/9/2019	1	911 Communications
1708FPF 17 inch computer monitor	CN-OYVG53-72872-9AJ-0UEI	7/9/2019	1	911 Communications
Dell P2210t 22 inch computer monitor		7/9/2019	10	911 Communications
Motorola 7.4V Rechargeable Lithium Ion battery	500001EFD7BD	7/9/2019	1	911 Communications
Plantronics CA12CD Battery	PN/71036-11	7/9/2019	15	911 Communications
Blue Vinyl Pilot Office Chairs	One is WC05810323, one not marked	7/9/2019	2	911 Communications
Box containing 2017 Ford Explorer console and trim parts		7/9/2019	1	911 Communications
Whelan light bar		7/9/2019	1	911 Communications
Point-to-point Microwave dish only		7/9/2019	1	911 Communications
Whelan Siren/light control box		7/9/2019	1	911 Communications
Surface mount emergency lights		7/9/2019	2	911 Communications
Dell 2135cn Multifunction printer	cn-0NY329-71971-03G-D041	7/9/2019	1	911 Communications
Connected Mason dog kennels		7/9/2019	3	Animal Shelter
Dell Monitor and Stand Model AX510	CN-OC730C-71623-8CS-4046	7/9/2019	1	Commissioner Pct. 1
Spartan DVD duplicator		7/9/2019	2	County Attorney
Aleratec Dual layer duplicator		7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
Aleratec DVD duplicator		7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
Gearhead wireless keyboard		7/9/2019	3	County Attorney
Logitech wireless keyboard		7/9/2019	4	County Attorney
Gearhead wireless mouse		7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
Docking stations for Surface Pro		7/9/2019	2	County Attorney
Floppy drive		7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
LG USB DVD player		7/9/2019	2	County Attorney
Dell laptop docking station		7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
HON brown desk	A100185	7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
HON brown desk	A110462	7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
Burgundy guest chairs		7/9/2019	2	County Attorney
Blue executive desk chair		7/9/2019	1	County Attorney

HP Laserjet 4250n	CNDXD14079	7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
HP Laserjet 4250n	CNRXY23814	7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
Dell 5330dn	2T3TNQ1	7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
Dell 5330dn	4H7DQM1	7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
LG Flatron tablet w/stylus pen L1530TM	407KGVC27007	7/9/2019	1	County Attorney
Desk	A102893	7/9/2019	1	County Court at Law #1
Hutch	A110651	7/9/2019	1	County Court at Law #1
Credenza	A102895	7/9/2019	1	County Court at Law #1
HP Laserjet Pro MFP M127FW	CNB8GCV2DL	7/9/2019	1	EMS
5' Chain Link fencing		7/9/2019	n/a	Facilities
9' wide gates, 5' tall		7/9/2019	2	Facilities
5'6" posts		7/9/2019	n/a	Facilities
Top Rail		7/9/2019	n/a	Facilities
Cisco Switch - WS-C2960X-2XPS-LV04	FCW2030A48R	7/9/2019	1	ITS
Interlogix IFS GE-DS-POE 24+2G Managed PoE Switch	1401500187	7/9/2019	1	ITS
DVD Player		7/9/2019	1	JP 2
Old sound system		7/9/2019	1	JP 2
Box misc. supplies		7/9/2019	1	JP 2
Burgundy chairs		7/9/2019	3	JP 2
Dell monitor	CN-OC730C-71623-04G-4016	7/9/2019	1	Magistrate's Office
Dell adaptor - connect laptop to computer	CN-035RXK-12961-62J-21	7/9/2019	1	Magistrate's Office
Dell V725w Desktop Printer	HHJ80S1	7/9/2019	1	Sheriff's Office
HP Laserjet Printer 4250N	CNGXB40235	7/9/2019	1	Tax Office
HP Laserjet Printer 4250N	USBXP05458	7/9/2019	1	Tax Office
HP 4050N Printer	CNDY335289	7/9/2019	1	Tax Office
Cubicle panels, hardware & accessories		7/9/2019	9	URS
Large metal file cabinet		7/9/2019	1	URS
Small metal file cabinets		7/9/2019	3	URS
Epson Stylus C88+ Printer, Model B251A	JKDY447329	7/9/2019	1	URS
Burgundy cushioned desk chairs		7/9/2019	6	Veteran Services
Large wooden desk with 4 drawers		7/9/2019	2	WCEMS - 540
Dining room chairs		7/9/2019	2	WCEMS - 540
Dining room chairs		7/9/2019	2	WCEMS - 540
4' circular dining room table		7/9/2019	1	WCEMS - 540